e

Dec 2021
Required Production

Algeria
Angola
Congo
Eq.Guinea
Gabon

Iraq

Kuwait
Nigeria
Saudi Arabia
UAE
Azerbaijan
Bahrain
Brunei
Kazakhstan
Malaysia
Mexico
Oman
Russia
Sudan
South Sudan
OPEC 10
Non-OPEC
OPEC+

962
1392
296
116
170
4237
2558
1666
10018
2885
654
187
93
1556
542
1753
804
10018
69
118
24300
15794
40094




